STUWESEHT more stats

Batting

kKenny Chu

Eric Morgenstern

Max Schneider

Jack Archer

Mathan Chandler

Tobias Lange

Solomon Medintz

Brian Waon

Matthew Cook

Louis Susser

Aaron Mortenson

Ari Hatzimemos

Totals

Batting
2B: Mathan Chandler

AB

29

RBI

BB

EDIT

K

2

10

TB: Nathan Chandler 2, Aaron Mortenson, Max Schneider, Solomon Medintz 2, Brian

Won

RBL: Aaron Mortenson 2, Max Schneider, Kenny Chu, Brian Won

ROE: Jack Archer, Max Schneider, Kenny Chu

FC: Mathan Chandler

HBP: Jack Archer, Matthew Cook, Tobias Lange, Aaron Maortenson

Totals
Team QAB: 238 (66.67%)

Jack Archer, Mathan Chandler 2, Matthew Cook 2, Tobias Lange 2, Aaron Mortenson 4,

Max Schneider 3, Solomon Medintz 4, Kenny Chu 2, Louis Susser, Brian Won 4

Team LOB: 14

Fielding

E: Tobias Lange, Max Schneider, Kenny Chu

STU}WEEEHT more stats

Pitching P
Matthew Cook 4.0
Louis Susser 2.0
Totals 6.0
Pitching

#P

91

20

11

WP: Matthew Cook, Louis Susser
Pitches-5Strikes: Matthew Cook 91-57, Louis Susser 20-14
Groundouts-Flyouts: Matthew Cook 4-3, Louis Susser 1-4

First pitch strikes-Batters faced: Matthew Cook 12-24, Louis Susser 5-7

1B

40

10

10

ER

BB

HR

EDIT

5%

626

700

640

Norman Thomas HS more stats

Batting
Alvarez
Peralta
Gomez
Toribio
Hurt
Valentin
Moreta
Disla Melo
DelaCruz
Rojas Pena

Gullion

Totals

Batting

AB

2

29

10

2B: Toribio, Valentin, De La Cruz, Rojas Pena
TB: Gomez, Toribio 4, Valentin 2, Moreta, De La Cruz 3, Rojas Pena 3

RBl: Gomez, Toribio 2, Valentin 3, De La Cruz, Rojas Pena 2

SF: Rojas Pena

ROE: Gomez, Valentin, Disla Melo

FC: Gomez, Moreta

5]

Totals
Team QAB: 18 (58.06%)

B: Gomez, Taribio, Rojas Pena

10

RBI

BB

EDIT

Alvarez, Gomez 2, Taribio 4, Hurt, Valentin 3, Moreta 2, De La Cruz 2, Rojas Pena 2

Team LOB: 3

Fielding

E: Hurt, De La Cruz, Rojas Pena

Norman Thomas HS more stats

Pitching P

Moreta 3.0

Dela Cruz 2.2
Rojas Pena 1.1

Totals 7.0
Fitching

#P

75

76

27

178

1B

36

42

il

a9

HBP: Moreta, De La Cruz, Rojas Pena 2
Pitches-5trikes: Moreta 75-29, De La Cruz 76-34, Hojas Pena 27-16
Groundouts-Flyouts: Moreta 1-1, De La Cruz 2-3, Rojas Pena 2-0

First pitch strikes-Batters faced: Moreta 13-19, De La Cruz 7-16, Rojas Pena 6-7

ER

BB

EDIT

5%

520

A47

593

500



